
 2022 SDA Girl's Varsity Golf Season Schedule

Number of Matches 12 Tournaments 2

Home Matches 6 Practice Days 24

Away Matches 6

DAY DATE SUNSET Type RELEASE START TIME

Mon 15-Aug P Hitting Assessments E.R. 3:45

Tue 16-Aug P 9 Hole Assessment E.R. 4:48

Wed 17-Aug P Practice Omni La Costa 4:00

Thu 18-Aug P Practice E.R. 4:00

Mon 22-Aug P Practice E.R. 4:00

Tue 23-Aug P Practice E.R. 4:39

Wed 24-Aug P Practice Omni La Costa 4:00

Thu 25-Aug P Practice E.R. 3:45

Mon 29-Aug H SM @ SDA E.R. 4:21

Tue 30-Aug A SDA @ SM St. Mark GC 4:00

Wed 31-Aug P Practice Omni La Costa 4:00

Thu 1-Sep P Practice E.R. 4:00

Mon 5-Sep P Practice E.R. 4:00

Tue 6-Sep P Practice Round E.R. 4:21

Wed 7-Sep P Practice Omni La Costa 4:00

Thu 8-Sep P Practice E.R. 4:00

Mon 12-Sep P Practice E.R. 4:00

Tue 13-Sep H OS @ SDA E.R. 4:21

Wed 14-Sep P Practice Omni La Costa 4:00

Thu 15-Sep A SDA @ OS Oceanside GC 4:00

Mon 19-Sep P Practice E.R. 4:00

Tue 20-Sep A SDA @ VIS TBD 3:00

Wed 21-Sep P Practice Omni La Costa 4:00

Thu 22-Sep H VIS @ SDA E.R. 4:12

Mon 26-Sep P Practice 4:00

Tue 27-Sep A SDA @ LCC Omni La Costa 3:00

Wed 28-Sep P Practice Omni La Costa 4:00

Thu 29-Sep H LCC @ SDA E.R. 4:03

Mon 3-Oct P Practice E.R. 4:00

Tue 4-Oct H RBV @ SDA E.R. 4:03

Wed 5-Oct P Practice Omni La Costa 4:00

Thu 6-Oct A SDA @ RBV Boulder Oaks 3:00

Mon 10-Oct P Practice E.R. 4:00

Tue 11-Oct A SDA @ MV TBD 3:00
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Wed 12-Oct P Practice Omni La Costa 4:00

Thu 13-Oct H MV @ SDA E.R. 3:45

Mon 17-Oct T NCC Tournament TBD TBD

Tue 18-Oct No Practice

Wed 19-Oct T NCC Tournament TBD TBD

Thu 20-Oct No Practice

Oct 24th - 26th CIF Play-In Days

Oct 31st - Nov 1st CIF Championship - San Diego

Nov 10th Southern Cal Championship

Nov 16th State Championship


